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Fiber Optic Products
- Bulk fiber optic cable
- Fiber optic assemblies

- Singlemode/multimode OM1 – OM5/ 
bend insensitive

- Simplex/duplex (1.2, 1.6, 2.0, 3.0mm) 
- Multi-fiber & pigtails 
- SC, ST, FC, LC, MU, MTP, MPO
- UPC and APC polishes
- TiniFiber
- 250µm & 900µm fiber

- Outside plant fiber 
- Fiber optic patch panels (rack and wall mount) 
- Adapters/mating sleeves 
- Attenuators (fixed and inline) 
- Field termination consumables 

Copper Cable Products
- Bulk copper cable
- Shielded/non-shielded;
- Riser, plenum
- Copper cable assemblies

- Telco
- Coax, BNC, Mini-SMB
- CAT5e & CAT6/6A jumpers
- D-Subs
- LMR100 – 400+
- Various OEM cables built to spec

Industrial Control Cable Multi-Conductor 
- Portable cordage - High-voltage
- Type G & GGC - Control 
- Type W 
- SOOW/SJOOW
- Round & flat pump cable

Power Connectors
Camloks Electrical
- Camlok cable ends - Straight blade
- Panel mounts - Twist Lok
- Snapback covers - Edison
- Adapters - Compression lug
- Tees - Pin & Sleeve
- Caps - Circular (mil-spec)
- Turnarounds - Terminals
- Two-fers - High-voltage

Industrial Power Cable Single-Conductor 
- Extra Flexible Type W - Battery
- Stage/Entertainment - High-Temp
- Diesel Locomotive (DLO)      - High Voltage 
- Welding Cable - Jumper Cable
- Motor Lead 

Power Cable Assemblies
Cable Assemblies Miscellaneous
- Camlok - Spider boxes
- Pigtails - Panels
- Banded - Storage bins
- Bates (Group 5) - Ramps
- Pin & Sleeve - Distribution boxes
- Lug assembly - Enclosures
- Extension cords
- High-voltage assy.
- Custom cable repair

And more! Please contact us with any cabling/supply questions and requests for pricing.


